2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

Events
Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:
From Category
l Mon, Jan 1, 2024 l ‘ All v
To
I Wed, Jan 31, 2024 ]

JAN
TECHNICAL TECHNICAL
Competency Development Program Basic Life Support Training (Batch 1)

for New Account OfficersPhase | -

Man, Jan 1, 8:00 AM Fri, Jan 26, 8:00 AM
CET/ Webinar/ OIT Face-to-Face

February

Events
Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:
From Category Events list
[Thu, Feb 1, 2024 ] I All
To
[ hu Feb 29, 2024 |
e = = = e e Wl e e e e Wl e e e e Wl e e e ]
E _ 23
TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL
Competency Development Program Basic Life Support Training (Batch 2) Basic Life Support Training (Batch 3) Basic Life Support Training (Batch 4)
for New Account OfficersPhase | -
Thu, Feb 1, 8:00 AM Fri, Feb 2, 8:00 AM Fri, Feb 16, 8:00 AM Fri, Feb 23, 8:00 AM
CBT/ Webinar/ OJT Face-to-Face Face-to-Face Face-to-Face
= = = =



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From

Category

[ Fri, Mar 1, 2024

2] [m

To

[ Sun, Mar 31, 2024

MAR
1-31

TECHNICAL
Competency Development Program
for New Account Officers Phase | -

Fri, Mar 1, 8:00 AM

CBT/ Webinar/ QJT

=

MAR

21

TECHNICAL
Orientation on Digital Branch
Servicing

Thu, Mar 21, 8:00 AM

Webinar

=

TECHNICAL
Basic Life Support Training (Batch 5)

Fri, Mar 1, 8:00 AM

Face-to-Face

MAR

22

TECHNICAL
Orientation on Digital Branch
Servicing

Fri, Mar 22, 8:00 AM

Webinar

=

MAR

14

TECHNICAL
Hands-on Training on the
Preparation, Processing and Review

Thu, Mar 14, 8:00 AM

Executive Lounge 2nd Floor, SSS Main Office

MAR

25

TECHNICAL
Hands-on Training on the
Preparation, Processing and Review

Mon, Mar 25, 8:00 AM

2nd Floor Executive Lounge, SSS Main Office

(0

MAR

18

TECHNICAL
Hands-on Training on the
Preparation, Processing and Review

Mon, Mar 18, 8:00 AM

12th Floor, Training Room SSS Main Office

=



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

April

Events
Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:
From Category Events list
[ Mon, Apr 1, 2024 B l I All
To

l Tue, Apr 30, 2024

)

APR APR APR
TECHNICAL FOUNDATION TECHNICAL TECHNICAL
Competency Development Program Fire Prevention and Disaster Orientation on Digital Branch Orientation on Digital Branch
for New Account OfficersPhase | - Preparedness Seminar Servicing Servicing
Mon, Apr 1, 8:00 AM Mon, Apr 1, 8:00 AM Wed, Apr 3, 8:00 AM Thu, Apr 4, 8:00 AM
Division/Branch O Webinar Webinar

Pl el i Sl Sl Nl

_ 12
TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL
Orientation on Digital Branch Orientation on Digital Branch Orientation on Digital Branch Training-Workshop on Medical
Servicing Servicing Servicing Evaluation, Fraud Detection and
Fri, Apr 5, 8:00 AM Thu, Apr 11, 8:00 AM Fri, Apr 12, 8:00 AM Tue, Apr 16, 9:00 AM
Webinar Webinar Webinar RM Hall, 2/F SS5 Main Office

APR

26

FOUNDATION
GAD Learning Session: Gender-Fair
Communication

Fri, Apr 26, 8:00 AM



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

May

Events
Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:
From Category Events list
[ Wed, May 1, 2024 5] ] | All o Events

To
[ Fri, May 31, 2024

a

MAY MAY

TECHNICAL TECHNICAL

Training-Workshop on Medical Training-Workshop on Medical
Evaluation, Fraud Detection and Evaluation, Fraud Detection and
Wed, May 22, 8:00 AM Wed, May 29, 3:00 AM

Cebu Training Room, 12/F 555 Main Office
= =

June

Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From Category
[jat, Jun 1,2024 E‘J I All

To

[ sun, Jun 30, 2024 2]

JUN-JUL
FOUNDATION TECHNICAL FOUNDATION FOUNDATION
Corporate Orientation Course Basic Course on Republic Act No. Corporate Orientation Course Corporate Orientation Course

9184 and its 2016 Revised
Mon, Jun 3, 8:00 AM Mon, Jun 17, 8:00 AM Tue, Jun 18, 8:00 AM Tue, Jun 25, 8:00 AM
CBT & Webinar {Phase 1) Webinar CBT, Webinar CBT & Webinar {Phase 1)



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

July

Events
Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:
From Category Events list
[ Mon, Jul 1, 2024 5] ] | Al
To
[ wed i 31, 2024 =)

JUN-JUL

18-8 3 4

e e ]
JUuL
5

FOUNDATION TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL

Corporate Orientation Course Orientation on Court Procedures and Orientation on Court Procedures and Training on Cybercrime Investigation
Decorum(Moot Court Presentation) Decorum(Moot Court Presentation) and Prosecution

Tue, Jun 18, 8:00 AM Wed, Jul 3, 8:00 AM Thu, Jul 4, 8:00 AM Fri, Jul 5, 8:00 AM

Ramon Magsaysay Hall Main Office

26 30

FOUNDATION TECHNICAL TECHNICAL TECHNICAL

Corporate Orientation Course Training on Republic Act No. 9184 Orientation on Court Procedures and Orientation on Court Procedures and
and its 2016 Revised Implementing Decorum(Moot Court Presentation) Decorum({Moot Court Presentation)

Tue, Jul 9, 8:00 AM Mon, Jul 15, 8:00 AM Fri, Jul 26, 8:00 AM Tue, Jul 30, 8:00 AM

€8T and Webinar Webinar Ramon Magsaysay Hall Main Office Ramon Magsaysay Hall Main Office

= = &=

0




August

2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From

Category

Events

[ Thu, Aug 1, 2024

To

[ Sat, Aug 31, 2024

FOUNDATION
Briefing Session on SSS Digital
Branch Services

Fri, Aug 16, 8:30 AM

Webinar

AUG

27-30

TECHNICAL
Training for SSS Foreign
Representatives

Tue, Aug 27, 8:00 AM

5SS Training Room, 12th Floor Main Office

FOUNDATION
Briefing Session on SSS Digital
Branch Services

Fri, Aug 16, 1:30 PM

AUG

27-30

TECHNICAL
Training for SSS Foreign
Representatives

Tue, Aug 27, 8:00 AM

S$5S Training Room, 12th Floor Main Office

21

FOUNDATION
Orientation on MySSS Pension
Booster

Wed, Aug 21, 1:30 PM

Webinar

AUG

27-30

TECHNICAL
Training for SSS Foreign
Representatives

Tue, Aug 27, 8:00 AM

0]

Training Room, 12th Floor Main Office

AUG

22

FOUNDATION
Orientation on MySSS Pension
Booster

Thu, Aug 22, 8:30 AM
Webinar

=



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

September

Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From Category
[ sun, Sep 1,2024 2] [m
To
[ Mon, sep 30, 2004 2]
SEP
TECHNICAL FOUNDATION
Training-Workshop on Medical Corporate Orientation Course (Phase
Evaluation, Fraud Detection and 1)

Mon, Sep 16, 8:00 AM Tue, Sep 24, 8:00 AM

5SS Main Office CBT & Webinar

Library Basement, S5

& =



October

2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

Events list

From Category
[ Tue, Oct 1, 2024 2] [a

To

[ Thu, Oct 31, 2024 2 |

SEP-OCT

FOUNDATION

Corporate Orientation Course (Phase
D]

Tue, Sep 24, 8:00 AM

=

w
9

& Wi

Tl i il Sl Nl il
FOUNDATION

Corporate Orientation Course (Phase
2)

Tue, Oct 15, 8:00 AM

CBT & Webinar

ocT

29-30

TECHNICAL
Security Awareness Seminar and
Intelligence Collection Workshop

Tue, Oct 29, 8:00 AM

ocT

10

TECHNICAL
Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Thu, Oct 10, 8:00 AM

ocCT

i

TECHNICAL
Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Tue, Oct 15, 8:00 AM

Webinz

ocT

11

TECHNICAL
Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Fri, Oct 11, 8:00 AM

Webinar

16-22

TECHNICAL
Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Wed, Oct 16, 8:00 AM

Branch {Face to Face)

ocT
14
TECHNICAL

Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Mon, Oct 14, 8:00 AM

Webinar

22-25

FOUNDATION
Corporate Orientation Course (Phase
2)

Tue, Oct 22, 8:00 AM

CBT & Webinar



2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

November
Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From Category st
[ Fri, Nov 1, 2024 & ] | All
To

[ st Nov 30, 2024

NOV-DEC NOV NOV-DEC
FOUNDATION TECHNICAL TECHNICAL FOUNDATION
GAD Learning Session: Safe Spaces Account Management Training: Seminar on Road Safety and Traffic Customer Relations in the Digital
Act and other Relevant Laws Building Agility and Empowering Rules and Requlations Age: Managing Emotions in Times of
Fri, Nov 8, 8:00 AM Mon, Nov 11, 8:00 AM Tue, Nov 12, 8:00 AM Thu, Nov 14, 8:00 AM
Webinar FACETO RM Hall, 2/, 555 Main Office Webinar

= E3|

NOV NOV

TECHNICAL TECHNICAL

Seminar on Road Safety and Traffic Seminar on Road Safety and Traffic
Rules and Requlations Rules and Requlations

Fri, Nov 15, 8:00 AM Sat, Nov 23, 8:00 AM

RM Hall, 2/F, S5S Main Office RM Hall, 2/F, 555 Main Office



December

2024 TRAINING CALENDAR

Events

Show only the events within the following dates, category, or list:

From

Category

[ Sun, Dec 1, 2024

2] [

To

[ ue, Dec 31, 2024

NOV-DEC

11-17

TECHNICAL
Account Management Training:
Building Agility and Empowering

Mon, Nov 11, 8:00 AM

FACE TO FACE

£3

NOV-DEC

14-13

FOUNDATION
Customer Relations in the Digital
Age: Managing Emotions in Times of

Thu, Nov 14, 8:00 AM

Webinar

2-6

TECHNICAL
Training Course on Test
Development, Administration and

Mon, Dec 2, 8:00 AM

Training Room, 12/F, S55 Main Office

DEC

4-11

TECHNICAL
Personal Productivity and Time
Management Workshop

Wed, Dec 4, 10:00 AM
Webinar



